
Cream of carrot and 
roasted pumpkin soup 
with home-made croutons

Cream of sweet potato 
soup with fennel and 
smoked ham

Melon with smoked ham, 
cherry tomato and rocket

Mixed salad leaves, 
smoked salmon, dried 
fruits and yoghurt sauce

Greek salad

“Capellini” with 
mushrooms and truffle oil

Fillet of sea bass with 
basmati rice and 
vegetable ratatouille 

Grilled filet mignon with 
chipped potatoes and 
juliana of vegetables

Roasted Portuguese 
sausage “pica-pau” with 
aromatic herbs, grated 
cheese and fried bread

Meat samosas 
with salad and piquant sauce

Pancakes filled with sardines, 
tomato, tuna and coriander 
chutney

Light Menu

Goan Specialities

ROOM SERVICE

6,00€

7,00€

3,00€

3,50€

4,00€

6,00€

5,00€

6,00€

12,00€

14,00€

11,00€



Cheese and turkey ham

Tomato, cheese and 
oregano

Pita bread with smoked 
salmon and cucumber

Pita bread with beef tongue 
and mushrooms

Traditional steak sandwich 
with “bolo do caco” bread 
(Fillet of beef, ham, cheese, tomato 
and lettuce)

Home-made hamburger 
(beef, red onion, bacon, cheddar 
cheese, tomato, lettuce and 
mayonnaise)

Club sandwich

Fried chip potatoes with 
garlic and oregano

Mixed salad

Sandwiches . Toasted Sandwiches

Soups

Cream of tomato with 
peppers, “bolo do caco” 
bread croutons, paprika 
and oregano

Minestrone with seasonal 
vegetables in sausage 
broth, fine pasta and 
parmesan cheese

6,00€

7,00€

Starters

10,00€

12,00€

8,00€

9,00€

Beef tongue ravioli with 
grated cheese and cherry 
tomato

Crispy prawns with wasabi 
mayonnaise and vegetable 
pickle

Poultry fritters, Portuguese 
sausage and spicy lychee 
chutney

Goan Speciality
Piquant crepe “à Morgadinha” 
filled with shellfish and spices

3,50€

9,00€

8,00€

8,00€

8,00€

6,50€

 1,50€

 2,00€

3,00€



Alternatives

 9,00€

 9,00€

15,00€

13,00€

Garden salad with sesame, 
algae vinaigrette, crispy 
bread and rocket sprouts

Risotto with red wine, 
mushrooms, truffle oil and 
asparagus

Vegetable samosas, home-
made English-tomato and 
peppers ketchup

Rice noodles with herb olive 
oil, mozzarella cheese and 
dried tomato sauce 

Goan Speciality

Vegetable curry

Fish

18,00€

19,00€

17,00€

Grilled salmon marinated in 
garden thyme olive oil  
(Risotto with wakame algae 
and asparagus broth  
“sous-vide”)

Parrot fish glazed in  
citric butter    
(Mashed potatoes with 
shellfish reduction and 
roasted broccoli)

Loin of salted codfish in 
laurel olive oil    
(Red onion à Brás and 
cornbread with dehydrated 
olives)

Goan Specialities 

Prawn curry with coconut 
juice and spices

 9,00€

17,00€



Meat

17,00€

17,00€

20,00€

Grilled steak, vacuum 
finished    
(Wild rice, home-made 
meat and mushroom 
sauce)

Loin of lamb, glazed 
in rosemary butter       
(Terrine of potato with 
red onion, fresh herbs 
and green cauliflower)

Slow cooked pork 
cheek with plums           
(Mashed sweet potato, 
roasted sausage and 
courgette with lemon 
juice)

Goan Specialities

Chicken curry with coconut 
juice and spices

Cream of carrot soup 
with vegetables  
brunoise 

Veal steak with french 
fries and salad

Escalope of breaded 
chicken with basmati 
rice

Chocolate mousse with 
m&m’s sand

Children Menu

4,00€

12,00€

10,00€

4,00€

18,00€



White chocolate 
cheesecake, hazelnuts 
and pitaya foam

Local Madeira banana 
in two ways; passion 
fruit and red berries

Chocolate ‘’fondant”, 
driedfruit sand and 
vanilla ice cream

Selection of 
portuguese cheeses 
with homemade jams

Trilogy of homemade  
ice-creams and 
seasonal fruit sauce

Goan Speciality

Bebinca - Layered sweet 
eggs pudding with coconut 
milk and cardamom

Dessert

6,00€

6,00€

Enjoy your meal
and have a nice day!

8,00€

7,00€

6,00€

7,00€




