Quintinha SåoJoão

ROOM SERVICE

Light Menu	
Cream of carrot and roasted pumpkin soup with home-made croutons	3,00€
Cream of sweet potato soup with fennel and smoked ham	3,50€
Melon with smoked ham, cherry tomato and rocket	4,00€
Mixed salad leaves, smoked salmon, dried fruits and yoghurt sauce	6,00€
Greek salad	5,00€
"Capellini" with mushrooms and truffle oil	6,00€
Fillet of sea bass with basmati rice and vegetable ratatouille	12,00€
Grilled filet mignon with chipped potatoes and juliana of vegetables	14,00€
Roasted Portuguese sausage "pica-pau" with aromatic herbs, grated cheese and fried bread	11,00€
Goan Specialities	
Meat samosas with salad and piquant sauce	6,00€
Pancakes filled with sardines, tomato, tuna and coriander chutney	7,00€

Sandwiches . Toasted Sandwiches	
Cheese and turkey ham	3,50€
Tomato, cheese and oregano	3,00€
Pita bread with smoked salmon and cucumber	9,00€
Pita bread with beef tongue and mushrooms	8,00€
Traditional steak sandwich with "bolo do caco" bread (Fillet of beef, ham, cheese, tomato and lettuce)	8,00€
Home-made hamburger (beef, red onion, bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, lettuce and mayonnaise)	8,00€
Club sandwich	6,50€
Fried chip potatoes with garlic and oregano	1,50€
Mixed salad	2,00€
Soups	
Soups A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
Cream of tomato with peppers, "bolo do caco" bread croutons, paprika and oregano	6,00€
Cream of tomato with peppers, "bolo do caco" bread croutons, paprika and oregano Minestrone with seasonal vegetables in sausage	7,00€
Cream of tomato with peppers, "bolo do caco" bread croutons, paprika and oregano Minestrone with seasonal vegetables in sausage broth, fine pasta and parmesan cheese	
Cream of tomato with peppers, "bolo do caco" bread croutons, paprika and oregano Minestrone with seasonal vegetables in sausage broth, fine pasta and parmesan cheese Starters Beef tongue ravioli with	
Cream of tomato with peppers, "bolo do caco" bread croutons, paprika and oregano Minestrone with seasonal vegetables in sausage broth, fine pasta and parmesan cheese Starters Beef tongue ravioli with grated cheese and cherry tomato Crispy prawns with wasabi	7,00€
Cream of tomato with peppers, "bolo do caco" bread croutons, paprika and oregano Minestrone with seasonal vegetables in sausage broth, fine pasta and parmesan cheese Starters Beef tongue ravioli with grated cheese and cherry tomato Crispy prawns with wasabi mayonnaise and vegetable	7,00€

Alternatives	AVS
Garden salad with sesame, algae vinaigrette, crispy bread and rocket sprouts	9,00€
Risotto with red wine, mushrooms, truffle oil and asparagus	13,00€
Vegetable samosas, home- made English-tomato and peppers ketchup	9,00€
Rice noodles with herb olive oil, mozzarella cheese and dried tomato sauce	9,00€
Goan Speciality	
Vegetable curry	15,00€
Fish	
Grilled salmon marinated in garden thyme olive oil (Risotto with wakame algae and asparagus broth "sous-vide")	18,00€
garden thyme olive oil (Risotto with wakame algae and asparagus broth	18,00€
garden thyme olive oil (Risotto with wakame algae and asparagus broth "sous-vide") Parrot fish glazed in citric butter (Mashed potatoes with shellfish reduction and	

Prawn curry with coconut juice and spices

19,00€

Meat	
Grilled steak, vacuum finished (Wild rice, home-made meat and mushroom sauce)	17,00€
Loin of lamb, glazed in rosemary butter (Terrine of potato with red onion, fresh herbs and green cauliflower)	20,00€
Slow cooked pork cheek with plums (Mashed sweet potato, roasted sausage and courgette with lemon juice)	18,00€
Goan Specialities Chicken curry with coconut juice and spices	17,00€
Children Menu	
Cream of carrot soup with vegetables brunoise	4,00€
Veal steak with french fries and salad	12,00€
Escalope of breaded chicken with basmati rice	10,00€
Chocolate mousse with m&m's sand	4,00€

e	55	e	



White chocolate cheesecake, hazelnuts and pitaya foam	6,00€
Local Madeira banana in two ways; passion fruit and red berries	6,00€
Chocolate "fondant", driedfruit sand and vanilla ice cream	8,00€
Selection of portuguese cheeses with homemade jams	7,00€
Trilogy of homemade ice-creams and seasonal fruit sauce	6,00€

Goan Speciality

Beb	inca -	- Laye	ered	swee	et			
		dding			onut		7,00)€
milk	and	carda	amor	n				

Enjoy your meal and have a nice day!

Quintinha SåoJoão